
Team standings
Wednesday Summer Pool Lower Division

Name Wins Loss Wins % Gms Table
Run

Beef's Tap Summer 12 6 66.67 18 0
Kings Korner 3 Summer 18 9 66.67 27 0
Header In 3 Summer 17 10 62.96 27 0
Cheers Summer 15 12 55.56 27 0
Marytown Tap 3 Summer 10 8 55.56 18 0
Chilled Stein 2 Summer 9 9 50 18 0
Kings Korner 2 Summer 13 14 48.15 27 0
Marytown Tap 4 Summer 4 5 44.44 9 0
Gravel Pit 2 Summer 12 15 44.44 27 0
Chilled Stein 1 Summer 10 17 37.04 27 1
Twisted Tap Summer 6 21 22.22 27 0

Wednesday Summer Pool Upper Division
Name Wins Loss Wins % Gms Table

Run
Marytown Tap 1 Summer 18 9 66.67 27 1
Header In 2 Summer 18 9 66.67 27 1
Kings Korner 1 Summer 17 10 62.96 27 0
Alice's Stress Mgt. 1 Summer 5 4 55.56 9 0
Quinney Quencher Summer 15 12 55.56 27 0
Header In 1 Summer 12 15 44.44 27 0
Strike Zone 2 Summer 8 10 44.44 18 0
Marytown Tap 2 Summer 8 10 44.44 18 0
Gravel Pit 1 Summer 11 16 40.74 27 0
Strike Zone 1 Summer 9 18 33.33 27 0
Alice's Stress Mgt. 2 Summer 5 13 27.78 18 0

Team players
Wednesday Summer Pool Lower Division

Beef's Tap Summer

Players Wins Loss Gms TR
Cons
Wins
(Div)

Match PM

JOE ECKER 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Shawn Heimann 5 1 6 0 5 2 1
Jessica Heimann 3 3 6 0 2 2 0
SHEILA ECKER 4 2 6 0 C 3 2 1

Cheers Summer

Players Wins Loss Gms TR
Cons
Wins
(Div)

Match PM

Harold Schneider Haus 4 5 9 0 2 3 0
Paul Schleh 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Steve Sabotnik 6 3 9 0 2 3 0
JOE NADLER 5 4 9 0 C 4 3 1

Chilled Stein 1 Summer

Players Wins Loss Gms TR
Cons
Wins
(Div)

Match PM

Hope Lukas 2 7 9 1 1 3 0
Bryan Walber 1 2 3 0 1 1 0
Don Dorn 1 5 6 0 1 2 0
James Head 6 3 9 0 C 3 3 1

Chilled Stein 2 Summer

Players Wins Loss Gms TR
Cons
Wins
(Div)

Match PM

Mike Killey 2 4 6 0 1 2 0
Roger Hanson 5 1 6 0 5 2 1
Paul Lukas 2 4 6 0 C 1 2 0
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Team players
Wednesday Summer Pool Lower Division

Gravel Pit 2 Summer

Players Wins Loss Gms TR
Cons
Wins
(Div)

Match PM

DAVID RADDER 6 3 9 0 4 3 1
Missie Krebsbach 2 7 9 0 1 3 0
TONY SCHNUR 4 5 9 0 C 3 3 1

Header In 3 Summer

Players Wins Loss Gms TR
Cons
Wins
(Div)

Match PM

AMY SCHWEITZER 3 3 6 0 2 2 0
DAN WOELFEL 3 0 3 0 3 1 1
Tom Peirick 5 4 9 0 2 3 0
MEGAN WOLF 6 3 9 0 C 3 3 1

Kings Korner 2 Summer

Players Wins Loss Gms TR
Cons
Wins
(Div)

Match PM

Juan Heredia 3 6 9 0 2 3 0
Kevin Ruhland 6 3 9 0 2 3 0
Adam Lawrence 4 5 9 0 C 2 3 0

Kings Korner 3 Summer

Players Wins Loss Gms TR
Cons
Wins
(Div)

Match PM

Steve Robinson 6 0 6 0 6 2 2
Rachel Fischer 2 1 3 0 2 1 0
Phil Hanson 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
JUSTIN GRAHAM 6 3 9 0 5 3 1
PAM KIENBAUM 4 5 9 0 C 2 3 0

Marytown Tap 3 Summer

Players Wins Loss Gms TR
Cons
Wins
(Div)

Match PM

Marilyn Lisowe 2 1 3 0 1 1 0
Kay Heus 2 4 6 0 1 2 0
Leslie Sentek Sam 1 2 3 0 1 1 0
Anne Lisowe 5 1 6 0 C 4 2 1

Marytown Tap 4 Summer

Players Wins Loss Gms TR
Cons
Wins
(Div)

Match PM

LIZ CARLSON 2 1 3 0 2 1 0
MIKE HAHN 0 3 3 0 0 1 0
COREY SUTTNER 2 1 3 0 C 1 1 0

Twisted Tap Summer

Players Wins Loss Gms TR
Cons
Wins
(Div)

Match PM

Candy Ragan 2 1 3 0 2 1 0
Kathy Frisch Coach 1 8 9 0 1 3 0
Jannell Rachu Nell 0 6 6 0 0 2 0
Jane Kienbaum 3 6 9 0 C 1 3 0

Wednesday Summer Pool Upper Division
**Floating Spares**

Players Wins Loss Gms TR
Cons
Wins
(Div)

Match PM

DAVID RADDER 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Team players
Wednesday Summer Pool Upper Division

Alice's Stress Mgt. 1 Summer

Players Wins Loss Gms TR
Cons
Wins
(Div)

Match PM

Luann Langenhuizen 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Heidi Konen 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
BECKY PROPSON 2 1 3 0 2 1 0
Emily Wagner 1 2 3 0 1 1 0
Chuck Lisowe 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
JESSICA RADLOFF 2 1 3 0 C 2 1 0

Alice's Stress Mgt. 2 Summer

Players Wins Loss Gms TR
Cons
Wins
(Div)

Match PM

TOM BLATZ 2 1 3 0 2 1 0
LEON RUHLAND 2 1 3 0 2 1 0
Bridget Bruns 0 6 6 0 0 2 0
Randy Tyler 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Dave Feldner 1 5 6 0 C 1 2 0

Gravel Pit 1 Summer

Players Wins Loss Gms TR
Cons
Wins
(Div)

Match PM

John Van Engen 2 4 6 0 2 2 0
MIKE MAY 1 2 3 0 1 1 0
Andrew NIEMUTH 4 5 9 0 C 1 3 0
David Heiman 4 5 9 0 2 3 0

Header In 1 Summer

Players Wins Loss Gms TR
Cons
Wins
(Div)

Match PM

JERRY CORFMAN 2 1 3 0 2 1 0
Matt Klabichek 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
John Plocar 3 6 9 0 1 3 0
BRIAN PATTEN 5 4 9 0 5 3 1
PAUL SCHWEITZER 2 4 6 0 C 1 2 0

Header In 2 Summer

Players Wins Loss Gms TR
Cons
Wins
(Div)

Match PM

Jim Bodinger 7 2 9 0 6 3 2
Bob Wolf 6 3 9 1 4 3 1
JESSE WOLF 5 4 9 0 C 3 3 0

Kings Korner 1 Summer

Players Wins Loss Gms TR
Cons
Wins
(Div)

Match PM

Erv Muellenbach 2 1 3 0 2 1 0
Lenny Weisheim 2 4 6 0 1 2 0
DALE MAND 7 2 9 0 6 3 2
Gary Kienbaum Farmer 6 3 9 0 C 5 3 1

Marytown Tap 1 Summer

Players Wins Loss Gms TR
Cons
Wins
(Div)

Match PM

Elmer Lefeber 5 4 9 1 3 3 0
JIM LISOWE 7 2 9 0 4 3 1
Jill Wagner 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Jamie Wagner 6 3 9 0 C 5 3 1
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Team players
Wednesday Summer Pool Upper Division

Marytown Tap 2 Summer

Players Wins Loss Gms TR
Cons
Wins
(Div)

Match PM

Steve Schumacher 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Matt Schumacher 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Chad Feucht 2 1 3 0 1 1 0
Marilyn Schumacher 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
CASSIE LEFEBER 2 1 3 0 2 1 0
JERRY LISOWE 4 2 6 0 3 2 0
BRIAN LUXEM 0 6 6 0 C 0 2 0

Quinney Quencher Summer

Players Wins Loss Gms TR
Cons
Wins
(Div)

Match PM

Aaron Bangart 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TONY GIEBEL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PAUL SCHNEIDER 5 4 9 0 3 3 1
TIM WINKLER 4 5 9 0 3 3 0
MIKE GERHARTZ 6 3 9 0 C 3 3 1

Strike Zone 1 Summer

Players Wins Loss Gms TR
Cons
Wins
(Div)

Match PM

Randy Smith Jr 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
GLENN BEATTIE 3 6 9 0 3 3 0
JEFF DAUN 1 8 9 0 1 3 0
MARK PUETZ Neuman 5 4 9 0 C 2 3 0

Strike Zone 2 Summer

Players Wins Loss Gms TR
Cons
Wins
(Div)

Match PM

ADAM LUTZ 4 2 6 0 3 2 1
Glenn West 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
MIKE WEST Big W 2 4 6 0 C 1 2 0
ARNIE LAWRENCE 2 4 6 0 1 2 0
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Player standings
Wednesday Summer Pool Lower Division

Players Wins Loss Wins % Gms TR
Cons
Wins
(Div)

Match PM

Steve Robinson 6 0 100 6 0 6 2 2
JUSTIN GRAHAM 6 3 66.67 9 0 5 3 1
DAVID RADDER 6 3 66.67 9 0 4 3 1
MEGAN WOLF 6 3 66.67 9 0 3 3 1
James Head 6 3 66.67 9 0 3 3 1
Kevin Ruhland 6 3 66.67 9 0 2 3 0
Steve Sabotnik 6 3 66.67 9 0 2 3 0
JOE NADLER 5 4 55.56 9 0 4 3 1
Anne Lisowe 5 1 83.33 6 0 4 2 1
Roger Hanson 5 1 83.33 6 0 5 2 1
Shawn Heimann 5 1 83.33 6 0 5 2 1
Tom Peirick 5 4 55.56 9 0 2 3 0
Adam Lawrence 4 5 44.44 9 0 2 3 0
Harold Schneider Haus 4 5 44.44 9 0 2 3 0
SHEILA ECKER 4 2 66.67 6 0 3 2 1
PAM KIENBAUM 4 5 44.44 9 0 2 3 0
TONY SCHNUR 4 5 44.44 9 0 3 3 1
Jane Kienbaum 3 6 33.33 9 0 1 3 0
Juan Heredia 3 6 33.33 9 0 2 3 0
AMY SCHWEITZER 3 3 50 6 0 2 2 0
DAN WOELFEL 3 0 100 3 0 3 1 1
Jessica Heimann 3 3 50 6 0 2 2 0
Paul Lukas 2 4 33.33 6 0 1 2 0
Marilyn Lisowe 2 1 66.67 3 0 1 1 0
Candy Ragan 2 1 66.67 3 0 2 1 0
Rachel Fischer 2 1 66.67 3 0 2 1 0
Mike Killey 2 4 33.33 6 0 1 2 0
LIZ CARLSON 2 1 66.67 3 0 2 1 0
COREY SUTTNER 2 1 66.67 3 0 1 1 0
Hope Lukas 2 7 22.22 9 1 1 3 0
Kay Heus 2 4 33.33 6 0 1 2 0
Missie Krebsbach 2 7 22.22 9 0 1 3 0
Kathy Frisch Coach 1 8 11.11 9 0 1 3 0
Leslie Sentek Sam 1 2 33.33 3 0 1 1 0
Bryan Walber 1 2 33.33 3 0 1 1 0
Don Dorn 1 5 16.67 6 0 1 2 0
Paul Schleh 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Phil Hanson 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
JOE ECKER 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
MIKE HAHN 0 3 0 3 0 0 1 0
Jannell Rachu Nell 0 6 0 6 0 0 2 0
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Player standings
Wednesday Summer Pool Upper Division

Players Wins Loss Wins % Gms TR
Cons
Wins
(Div)

Match PM

Jim Bodinger 7 2 77.78 9 0 6 3 2
JIM LISOWE 7 2 77.78 9 0 4 3 1
DALE MAND 7 2 77.78 9 0 6 3 2
Gary Kienbaum Farmer 6 3 66.67 9 0 5 3 1
Jamie Wagner 6 3 66.67 9 0 5 3 1
MIKE GERHARTZ 6 3 66.67 9 0 3 3 1
Bob Wolf 6 3 66.67 9 1 4 3 1
JESSE WOLF 5 4 55.56 9 0 3 3 0
Elmer Lefeber 5 4 55.56 9 1 3 3 0
BRIAN PATTEN 5 4 55.56 9 0 5 3 1
MARK PUETZ Neuman 5 4 55.56 9 0 2 3 0
PAUL SCHNEIDER 5 4 55.56 9 0 3 3 1
ADAM LUTZ 4 2 66.67 6 0 3 2 1
JERRY LISOWE 4 2 66.67 6 0 3 2 0
Andrew NIEMUTH 4 5 44.44 9 0 1 3 0
TIM WINKLER 4 5 44.44 9 0 3 3 0
David Heiman 4 5 44.44 9 0 2 3 0
John Plocar 3 6 33.33 9 0 1 3 0
GLENN BEATTIE 3 6 33.33 9 0 3 3 0
JERRY CORFMAN 2 1 66.67 3 0 2 1 0
MIKE WEST Big W 2 4 33.33 6 0 1 2 0
John Van Engen 2 4 33.33 6 0 2 2 0
Chad Feucht 2 1 66.67 3 0 1 1 0
Erv Muellenbach 2 1 66.67 3 0 2 1 0
Lenny Weisheim 2 4 33.33 6 0 1 2 0
TOM BLATZ 2 1 66.67 3 0 2 1 0
ARNIE LAWRENCE 2 4 33.33 6 0 1 2 0
CASSIE LEFEBER 2 1 66.67 3 0 2 1 0
BECKY PROPSON 2 1 66.67 3 0 2 1 0
JESSICA RADLOFF 2 1 66.67 3 0 2 1 0
LEON RUHLAND 2 1 66.67 3 0 2 1 0
PAUL SCHWEITZER 2 4 33.33 6 0 1 2 0
JEFF DAUN 1 8 11.11 9 0 1 3 0
MIKE MAY 1 2 33.33 3 0 1 1 0
Emily Wagner 1 2 33.33 3 0 1 1 0
Dave Feldner 1 5 16.67 6 0 1 2 0
Aaron Bangart 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Luann Langenhuizen 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Randy Smith Jr 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Matt Klabichek 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Glenn West 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Steve Schumacher 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Matt Schumacher 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Marilyn Schumacher 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TONY GIEBEL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Heidi Konen 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
BRIAN LUXEM 0 6 0 6 0 0 2 0
DAVID RADDER 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Bridget Bruns 0 6 0 6 0 0 2 0
Randy Tyler 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Chuck Lisowe 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Jill Wagner 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Team standings with last match
Wednesday Summer Pool Lower Division

Name Wins Loss Gms Rnd
W Last Date LM Opp. Team Name LM

WINS
LM

GMS

Last match

Marytown Tap 4 Summer 4 5 9 0 6/15/2022 7:00:00 PM Chilled Stein 1 Summer 4 9
Gravel Pit 2 Summer 12 15 27 0 6/15/2022 7:00:00 PM Header In 3 Summer 3 9
Kings Korner 3 Summer 18 9 27 0 6/15/2022 7:00:00 PM Beef's Tap Summer 4 9
Header In 3 Summer 17 10 27 0 6/15/2022 7:00:00 PM Gravel Pit 2 Summer 6 9
Cheers Summer 15 12 27 0 6/15/2022 7:00:00 PM Twisted Tap Summer 7 9
Chilled Stein 1 Summer 10 17 27 0 6/15/2022 7:00:00 PM Marytown Tap 4 Summer 5 9
Beef's Tap Summer 12 6 18 0 6/15/2022 7:00:00 PM Kings Korner 3 Summer 5 9
Marytown Tap 3 Summer 10 8 18 0 6/15/2022 7:00:00 PM Kings Korner 2 Summer 5 9
Kings Korner 2 Summer 13 14 27 0 6/15/2022 7:00:00 PM Marytown Tap 3 Summer 4 9
Chilled Stein 2 Summer 9 9 18 0 6/8/2022 7:00:00 PM Marytown Tap 3 Summer 4 9
Twisted Tap Summer 6 21 27 0 6/15/2022 7:00:00 PM Cheers Summer 2 9

Wednesday Summer Pool Upper Division
Name Wins Loss Gms Rnd

W Last Date LM Opp. Team Name LM
WINS

LM
GMS

Last match

Header In 1 Summer 12 15 27 0 6/15/2022 7:00:00 PM Kings Korner 1 Summer 3 9
Quinney Quencher Summer 15 12 27 0 6/15/2022 7:00:00 PM Strike Zone 1 Summer 7 9
Marytown Tap 2 Summer 8 10 18 0 6/8/2022 7:00:00 PM Alice's Stress Mgt. 1 Summer 4 9
Alice's Stress Mgt. 1 Summer 5 4 9 0 6/8/2022 7:00:00 PM Marytown Tap 2 Summer 5 9
Strike Zone 2 Summer 8 10 18 0 6/8/2022 7:00:00 PM Kings Korner 1 Summer 3 9
Strike Zone 1 Summer 9 18 27 0 6/15/2022 7:00:00 PM Quinney Quencher Summer 2 9
Gravel Pit 1 Summer 11 16 27 0 6/15/2022 7:00:00 PM Header In 2 Summer 1 9
Marytown Tap 1 Summer 18 9 27 0 6/15/2022 7:00:00 PM Alice's Stress Mgt. 2 Summer 7 9
Header In 2 Summer 18 9 27 0 6/15/2022 7:00:00 PM Gravel Pit 1 Summer 8 9
Kings Korner 1 Summer 17 10 27 0 6/15/2022 7:00:00 PM Header In 1 Summer 6 9
Alice's Stress Mgt. 2 Summer 5 13 18 0 6/15/2022 7:00:00 PM Marytown Tap 1 Summer 2 9
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